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Film and Media
Studies
Contact: Pat Henry

Phone: 314-935-4056

Email: fms@wustl.edu

Website: https://fms.wustl.edu/graduate

Faculty
Director

Ian Bogost (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/ian-bogost/) 
Barbara and David Thomas Distinguished Professor 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Endowed Professor

Gaylyn Studlar (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/gaylyn-studlar/) 
David May Distinguished Professor in the Humanities 
PhD, University of Southern California

Associate Professors

Colin Burnett (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/colin-burnett/) 
PhD, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Diane Wei Lewis (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/diane-wei-lewis/)

PhD, University of Chicago

Assistant Professors

Jianqing Chen (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/jianqing-chen/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Reem Hilu (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/reem-hilu/) 
PhD, Northwestern University

Raven Maragh-Lloyd (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/raven-
maragh-lloyd/) 
PhD, University of Iowa

John Powers (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/john-powers/) 
PhD, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Senior Lecturers

Richard Chapman (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/richard-
chapman/)

Deirdre Maitre (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/deirdre-maitre/)

Emeritus Professor

William Paul (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/william-paul/) 
PhD, Columbia University
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